 Technology to lead the Shengshi
Version Mar. 2016
Address: 5-floor,Block B Creative Building, Shaojia Tsui, Wenzhi St.,Hongshan District,Wuhan,City,Hubei,P.R.China 430074
Tel: 86-027-87172995     Fax: 86-027-87179709     www.laserdiodedevice.com
1
1310nm/1550nm FP Pigtailed Components
Features
 Built - in optical isolator

PIN Definition
Drawing
Order Information
MLD-FXXX2-XXXX
M LD -F XX X 2 -X X X X
Mode Product
Type Chip Wavelength Insolator Bandwidth Connector Pin Pigtail
Length
Power
Range
  F：FP
31：1310nm
55：1550nm
S：Single
B：Dual
W：Without
2：2.5Gb/s
1：FC/APC
2：FC/PC
3：SC/APC
4：SC/PC
5：LC/PC
6：LC/APC
A：725
B：720
05：0.5m
10：1.0m
P02：＞0.2mW
P05：＞0.5mW